JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

NAIN

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8

N64 PCSA 2018

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

I v T i L e AL Y P,

codhel et ey n;’””wi‘ﬂ““‘w AN TR

S “W”‘vw%r}“k\

Al o S A ey prl Ly , pu | el

\ﬂu‘w‘ﬁ Pl ik Mw‘h mJJ‘Jl'lwf"\n.nr"‘\‘“\T a LW HWWMM

Vyamahxthﬁw

e e I PN it YOO N NI R P

T T e e

her™ R My et S

AT I e S A S A T R Pl IR R e L i LAl = S

e

3 4 5

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

MEAN

797988

798934

797213

806032

805576

807085

806943

807683

808906

810667

801795

801185

10.0 %

804167



